
KENEDY COUNTY 
2019 PROPOSED HOLIDAYS 

*APPROVED JANUARY 14, 2019 
 
 

Martin Luther King Day    Monday, January 21, 2019 
 
President’s Day     Monday, February 18, 2019 
 
Good Friday      Friday, April 19, 2019 
 
Easter Monday     Monday, April 22, 2019 
 
Memorial Day     Monday, May 27, 2019 
 
Independence Day     Thursday, July 4, 2019 
 
Labor Day      Monday, September 2, 2019 
 
Columbus Day     Monday, October 14, 2019 
 
Veteran’s Day     Monday, November 11, 2019 
 
Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 28, 2019 
 
Day after Thanksgiving    Friday, November 29, 2019 
 
Christmas Eve     Tuesday, December 24, 2019 
 
Christmas Day      Wednesday, December 25, 2019 
 
Day after Christmas      Thursday, December 26, 2019 
 
New Year’s Eve     Tuesday, December 31, 2019 
 
New Year’s Day     Wednesday, January 1, 2020 
 
 
 
 
 Regular Commissioners’ Court dates for the following months have been changed: 
 
 
Monday, October 14, 2019  to Tuesday, October 15, 2019 
Monday, November 11, 2019 to Tuesday, November 12, 2019 
Monday, December 09, 2019 to Friday, December 13, 2019 



 


